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12978 29 Hickory Dr., Mpld. ?
Bet: Ridgewood & Kermit Rds, 1st83,500 @
lot 105 x 138 43% held by
Frame MpldBnk&Tr,
188 = 8 o loPesl. . k1%, s 10V, Pay 8200 an-

br nk,SP, OP nually
2nd - 4 - 4 bedrms, bath
3rd - 2 - 2 bedrms; running water
No garage " :
Steam; 0il burner _s0/2 /42, /
gl B ) Jda- 10/7 /¥ ~ [ever)

L.B.: 0,G.B,; SO 2~0036

Owner: Reginald S DuBois,-ppem%—ae—phe&e—
Possession arranged, Assessed §$7,400, Older
house in fine neighborhood, 0Oak flrs, white

trimthruout. O0il burner water heater separate
from boiler,
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29 Hickory Dr.,MpldgssO-1~0 STOIL &8, 500
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8412 29 Hickory Dr., Maplewood $8,500 1

226,04 ft, east from Kermit Rd. terms to be arranged
Lot 105 x 138,95 ~ 148
Frame. Built 25~30 years

lst « 3 ::- sun parlor A Y/Z 7
2nd - 4 bath /BAASLUV\" ! %
3rd - 1 or 2 SMM O'g' Shs
Stea,

e car garage, lighted

Listed March 11, 1935. In force until cancelled

Sent direct S TR T

Affil, Memper ~Savings, Investmeht & Trust Co. by

D.A, Inglis, v.p: OF,3<7500

Key at Sitcos

29 Hickory Dr,,Maplewood = 81 2 st $8.500
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J. Chas. O0'Brien Co.===--- Agent
Mre. L. BH. Brodhead

770 Union 8%, Brooklyn, K.Y.
Terms: Reasomable terms considered

in rear: 100

Key at Dalzell or agent
Open fireplace in dining room

29 Hiekorv Drive Manlewo od 9 »oomes £15 000



BECKZDICK COMPANY, ING.

REAL ESTAPESSALES SPECIALISTS

SUBDIVISION BROKERS
Saint Louls



.. Address <9 Hickory Drive Price $184,000

COOPERATIVE LISTING Date'/s /55
Lot 105 X 138/148 Irreg, - -  Eagement
Age Type Construction Frame
Insulation __ Roof Comp Garage < car det.
s/s pargal Screens Combo

lst Floor-
=L 2200r H, IR, DR/fp Bat-in Kitchen, Lav, Den

2nd Floor -
S 4 Br, 1 bath/sot

3rd Floor -
_— 2 Br, closed stairs, storage

sement -
fasenant toi., Laundry, outside ent,

Heat Steam/Gas Fuel A/C
Electricity Water Pipes

ASSESSMENTS L.55.8, Bldg 38.9 Taxes /,043.69
POSSESSION

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION -

Interesting turn of Century
home on extra large lot in prime srea. Many charming

features-good space for updating. Light and bright.

Oak flrs.
OWNER  John & Funice Drisko Phone
LR T om0 Phone 762-7744
" {1112 lng;*au_ycl

ADDRESS PRICE




H'/o/%s VVDER ConYroel

7/85  Selling price $172,000





